
ECE WINTER/SPRING 2025
DATE DAY HOLIDAY/EVENT ECE SCHEDULE

Jan 1 Wed New Year’s Day ECE Closed

Jan 2 Thu ECE Mid-Year Transition Regular Hours

Jan 20 Mon Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Regular Hours

Feb 7 Fri Teacher In-Service Day ECE Closed

Feb 10 Mon Parent/Teacher Conference ECE Closed

Apr 18 Fri Passover 6th Day JCC/ECE Close 5 pm
May 2 Fri Teacher In-Service Day ECE Closed

May 26 Mon Memorial Day ECE Closed

May 27 Tue
Last Day of 2024–2025  
School Year

Regular Hours

May 

28–30
Wed–

Fri
Teacher In-Service Days ECE Closed

Jun 2 Mon Shavuot JCC/ECE Closed
Jun 3 Tue ECE Transition Day Regular Hours


